)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #36613

Division: 11UB 2nd EAST3

Date: saturday, February 10, 2018

Home: NCFC 08 JRS WHITE NORTH

Score: 0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach
Away Coach

Field: WRALO1-T

Time: 2:30

PM

Away: MYSA STORM

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

PRINT NAME

NCFC 08 JRS WHITE NORTH

No. Name

C1
c2
C3
Cc4
C5
C6
Cc7

Comments

Goals Misconduct

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

MYSA STORM

001
010
011
017
018
019
002
021
022
023
024
028
003
030
036
005
007
070
008
009
095

Name
Eben Petrides

Zdenda Zavala
Isaac Gonzalez
Joel Lockhart
Terell Sanders
Santiago Garcia

Adam Faircloth

Goals Misconduct

Zachary Huffman

Elisha McDorman

Nathan Davis
Coleby D'Amore
Lucas Gauldin
Jessie Bruner
Naeem Monroe
Samuel Schiller

Colin Lance

David Bartolo Capilla

Aksel Moum
Edward Romero
Jonathan Yorke

Youssef Mostafa

S1
S2
S3
S4
S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




